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PLAN HOLDER LIST 
2016 PAVEMENT MAINTENANCE PROGRAM 

DELAWARE, OHIO 
BID NUMBER 06-16 

 

 
COMPANY NAME CONTACT ADDRESS E-MAIL PHONE No. FAX NO. 

1 Decker Construction Company Jon Ewert 
3040 McKinley Ave 
Columbus, Ohio 43204 

jewert@deckerconstruction.com  614-488-7958 614-488-0079 

2 Columbus Asphalt Paving Dave Power 
1196 Technology Dr. 
Gahanna, Ohio 43230 

dpower@capasphalt.com  614-759-9800 614-759-9611 

3 Shelly and Sands Jeff Schultz 
1515 Harmon Ave 
Columbus, OH 43223 

j.schultz@shellyandsands.com  614-444-5100 614-444-5481 

4 Strawser Paving Corey Strawser 
1595 Frank Rd. 
Columbus, OH 43223 

cstrawser@strawserpaving.com  614-276-5273 614-276-7565 

5 Chemcote Steve Hirsch 
7599 Fishel Drive North 
Dublin, OH 43016 

shirsch@chemcote.com  614-792-2683 614-792-0688 

6 Aero Mark Jeff Feller 
10423 Danner Dr 
Streetsboro, OH 44241 

Don.d@aeromark.us  440-862-3119 n/a 

7 Oglesby Construction Darren McQuerrey 
1600 Toledo Road 
Norwalk, OH 44857 

Darren@oglesby.net  419-668-8204 n/a 
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Contractors: 
jewert@deckerconstruction.com 
dpower@capasphalt.com 
j.schultz@shellyandsands.com 
cstrawser@strawserpaving.com 
shirsch@chemcote.com 
Don.d@aeromark.us 
Darren@oglesby.net 
 

Plan Rooms: 
adam.bouman@mhfi.com    
Carol@cncnewsonline.com  
COakley@aci-construction.org  
dodge_planroommw@mcgraw-hill.com  
dodge_reocmw@mcgraw-hill.com  
hszarka@bxohio.com 
info@bxohio.com  
Jeffrey_Petrey@mcgraw-hill.com  
plans@cncnewsonline.com  
shannon_barber@mcgraw-hill.com   
Ted.Blaicher@constructionjournal.com  
Ted@cncnewsonline.com  
AMetcalf@bxohio.com  
ablair@isqft.com  


